Green Line 1 Fit fuir Tests und Klassenarbeiten

Liste der Horverstehenstexte

O 00 N o 1 A W N =

[ S O = S ¥
M) WN = O

=S R A A A
O 00 N o wun

14
15
22
24
24
26
34
35
42
44
44

46
54
55
62
64

AN =22 NN, NS, W, NN

_

Kim and Ben

Where are the crisps?
The new school

Terry and Mrs Jackson
Houses in Greenwich
Elena and Sue
Hobbies and free time
David's favourite day
The times

Mrs Black in Greenwich
A Greenwich brochure
Buzz and Grace

In town

A birthday present for David
When are the birthdays?

A windy day on the beach
Numbers

A family problem

How to get to Mudchute Farm

0114
00:32
00:55
01:03
01:03
01:18
01:34
01:07
00:46
01:46
00:51
01:09
03:14
01:15
00:56
02:40
00:52
02:08

01:53



