Green Line 1 Fit für Tests und Klassenarbeiten

Liste der Hörverstehenstexte

Track	Page	Exercise	Title / Text	Time
1	4	1	Kim and Ben	01:14
2	4	2	Where are the crisps?	00:32
3	5	5	The new school	00:55
4	14	1	Terry and Mrs Jackson	01:03
5	15	3	Houses in Greenwich	01:03
6	22	1	Elena and Sue	01:18
7	24	1	Hobbies and free time	01:34
8	24	2	David's favourite day	01:07
9	26	5	The times	00:46
10	34	1	Mrs Black in Greenwich	01:46
11	35	2	A Greenwich brochure	00:51
12	42	1	Buzz and Grace	01:09
13	44	1	In town	03:14
14	44	2	A birthday present for David	01:15
15	46	6	When are the birthdays?	00:56
16	54	1	A windy day on the beach	02:40
17	55	4	Numbers	00:52
18	62	1	A family problem	02:08
19	64	1	How to get to Mudchute Farm	01:53